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6mm 50mm

(2X
) Ø

7 

Dimensions 

Technical data

MATERIAL STEEL

LENGHT

HIGHT

VESA

WIDTH

240mm

40mm

75/100

290mm

VESA 100/100, BLACK/WHITE/SILVER

ART.NO

FINISH

COLOUR 

BLACK/WHITE-MATTE, SILVER-METALLIC

BLACK RAL 9005, WHITE RAL 9016, SILVER   

RAISE LAPTOP HOLDER 01

4001000109
4001000101
4001000102

BLACK 
WHITE
SILVER

FORMING FUNCTION 

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

See user manual for assembly instructions.
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